
招生办公室学生助理申请表

	姓名
	
	性别
	
	出生日期
	
	照

片

	学院
	
	专业
	
	年级
	
	

	政治面貌
	
	联系电话
	
	QQ
	
	

	学号
	
	工行账号
	
	

	对招生工作的认识
	

	个人优势

介绍
	

	空余时间

统计

（方格内打√）
	时间段   周次
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	周一
	上午
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	下午
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	周二
	上午
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	下午
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	周三
	上午
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	下午
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	周四
	上午
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	下午
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	周五
	上午
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	下午
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


请在空余时段的方格内打√。空余时间是排班的依据，请如实填写！

